21/07/2019

'S

1.

10.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 21, 2019 10:07:29 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

& VTB EURDOTRAMP ./ ACROSPORT

MCLEOD

MOLLOY

REDDIE

DIXON

Jessie

Regan

Indira

Jaydah

MCGONIGAL Ashlee

BLAIR

SMITH

KROEGER

EMMA

DUNBAR

© 2013-2019

Jocelyn

Taylee

Audrey

Parker

Sophie

RAICOMMERCE

CONSTRUCTION

Qualification — Tumbling, Level 4 TUM Female - Session 17 - 10:15 am — Results
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10.0.0.6:9001/stages/27/results

S1

S L

[eNNe) [eXNe) ~N o [eX )N

[eXNNe)} o O

NSW Country Championships 2019 Event subtitle
Tumbling — Level 4 TUM Female - Session 17 - 10:15 am — Qualification
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26.7
26.6

26.8
26.4

26.7
255

26.0
25.0

26.0
24.6

25.7
24.9

253
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251
24.2
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251

25.6
133

D

0.9
1.0
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1.0

0.9
1.0

0.9
1.0
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1.0
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0.4

0.9
1.0
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1.4
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0.4

0.9
0.4

Total

27.600
27.600

27.700
27.400

27.600
-0.6

25.900
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26.000

26.900
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26.600
25.300

26.200
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25.800
-0.6

24.900

26.500
13.700

Score
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55.100

53.500
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52.500
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50.700

40.200
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